

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6034/2014

FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GOPI BALLAV SARKAR . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-06-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA  
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajit Pudussery, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Priya Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Danish Zubair Khan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 04.08.2022.

(BEENA JOLLY)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)

(ASHWANI THAKUR)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS